

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

35. COMSL/312/2019) Shruti Bhawsar I/b. Sean Wassoodew, Advocate for
) Plaintiff.
)
) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 16.08.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of O.S.
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
)
36. COMSL/328/2019) Sachin Sharma I/b. Link Legal India Law Services,
 WITH) Advocate for Plaintiff.
 LPETNL/123/2019)
 COMSL/328/2019) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 16.08.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of O.S.
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
37. COMSL/334/2019) None present.
 WITH)
 NMCDL/656/2019)
 COMSL/334/2019) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 08.08.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of O.S.
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
)
38. COMSL/361/2019) S. K. Electricwala I/b Taurus Legal, Advocate for
) Plaintiff.
)
) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 16.08.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of O.S.
) Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.